Raleigh Summer Dressage |, July 30, 2016
Hunt Horse Complex, Raleigh, NC

Saturday, July 30, 2016

OPPORTUNITY USDF Introductory Test A Open

OPPORTUNITY USDF Introductory Test B Open/JR/YR/AA

USDF Introductory Test C Open

Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
OPPORTUNITY First Level Test 1 Open
OPPORTUNITY First Level Test 2 Open

Training Level Test 1 Open

Training Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

(C) Swygert,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Swygert,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Swygert,

(C) Jacobson,

443
169
288
448

443
326
458
288
448

458
190
130

447
163

411
163

411
200

162
160
198
462
181
438

160
310
474
462
107
247
185
433
382
438
189

Kimberly Panciera
Kimberly Pigford
Jennifer Fales
Mallory James

Kimberly Panciera
Heather Ferguson
Wendy Warner
Jennifer Fales
Mallory James

Wendy Warner
Carty Wright
Georgia Brame

Catherine Beane
Juliana Zunde

Jordyn Dunson
Juliana Zunde

Jordyn Dunson
Sadie Strickland

Liz Bromberg
Kimberly Clark
Steve Hutzler
Suzanne Savage
Kimberly Bliefernich
Margaux Sroka

Kimberly Clark
Malena Brisbois
Lauren Kanarek
Suzanne Savage
Kimberly Hicks
Emily Grimstead
Leigh Haase
Jessica Idol
Ryan Spanagel
Margaux Sroka
Elizabeth Hart

Elmo's Fire RLF
Mare on the Moon
Poetry In Motion
Moves Like Jagger

Elmo's Fire RLF

WBF Falkhansassignment
Clary's Dear Watson
Poetry In Motion

Moves Like Jagger

Clary's Dear Watson
Lolita
Accolades

Rafal
Maximillian

Jude
Maximillian

Jude
Freckle Fever

Vigoureux

Duvaldez

Dreyya

Atoka FHC

WBF Falkhansassignment
Blue Heron Jocelyn

Duvaldez

Aurora Borealis
Symphony

Atoka FHC

DA Thrill Factor
Goosebumps
Kopieren

Stella

Tumuch Temptation
Blue Heron Jocelyn
Word Of Honor MLW

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Open

[NONE]
Open

[INONE]
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

125.50
111.50
111.00
108.50

105.00
104.50
115.00
107.50
107.00

122.50
136.50
128.00

168.00
156.00

186.50
177.00

189.00
178.00

174.00
168.00
160.50
147.50
137.50
143.50

203.00
187.50
179.00
175.50
170.00
168.50
155.00
181.50
164.00
160.00
184.00

78.438%
69.688%
69.375%
67.813%

65.625%
65.313%
71.875%
67.188%
66.875%

61.250%
68.250%
64.000%

64.615%
60.000%

69.074%
65.556%

59.063%
55.625%

75.652%
73.043%
69.783%
64.130%
59.783%
62.391%

78.077%
72.115%
68.846%
67.500%
65.385%
64.808%
59.615%
69.808%
63.077%
61.538%
70.769%
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Training Level Test 3 Open/GAIG Q

Training Level Test 3 AA/GAIG Q

Training Level Test 3 Jr/Yr/GAIG Q

First Level Test 1 Open

First Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Klump,

470
434
242

358
486
436
65
189
149
434
470
242

162
198
499
246
245
474
186
187
185
107
485
320

433
343
382
483
200

245
477
463
343
323
460
486
537
467
350
300
359
466

325
356
451

Laura Rose Heymann
Sharon Best
Emma Boyer

Debbie Rodriguez
Diana Hoberecht

Emeraude Dandurand Sharer
Emeraude Dandurand Sharer

Elizabeth Hart

Emeraude Dandurand Sharer

Sharon Best
Laura Rose Heymann
Emma Boyer

Liz Bromberg
Steve Hutzler
Laura Wiener
Jennifer Boyle
Nancy Clendenin
Lauren Kanarek
Hannah Walters
Allison Jones
Leigh Haase
Kimberly Hicks
Sarah Green
William Lemon

Jessica Idol
Charlotte Ferguson
Ryan Spanagel
Eliza Kirkpatrick
Sadie Strickland

Nancy Clendenin
Cheryl Alles
Brenda Carter
Charlotte Ferguson
Casey Folks
Lettia Mastrianni
Diana Hoberecht
Elizabeth Moore
Melissa Deal
Aaron Stuckey
Sarah Blanchard
Amanda Atkins
Melissa Deal

Laura Pendleton
Elizabeth Moore
Kerry Lammerding

Dunit Okie Blue
Basie
You're Swingin' Me

Navajo LA

R Zeke

Top Hat Lady's Choice
Sparkling RSH

Word Of Honor MLW
Dolfin RSH

Basie

Dunit Okie Blue
You're Swingin' Me

Vigoureux

Dreyya
Providence War Paint
Bonjour Bacardi
Daemara
Symphony
Simons Blue Moon
Perceval VT
Kopieren

DA Thrill Factor
Laudable VT
Viyella

Stella

Native Ouke
Tumuch Temptation
Lolita

Freckle Fever

Daemara
Uwharrie

Kiss The Bricks
Native Ouke
Parker's Pride
Dominic

R Zeke

Florence

Tigger

All The Buzz

Yes Virginia (Gin for Shar)
Ania

Wellington Eclipse

Flash
Bellissimo Volto
Debutante

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

178.00
175.50
169.50

163.50
163.50
163.00
159.50
152.00
147.00
141.50
141.00
133.00

171.00
151.50
148.50
148.00
143.50
143.00
143.00
141.50
137.00
132.00
129.00
136.00

153.00
145.00
143.50
135.00
129.00

175.50
162.50
156.00
165.50
163.00
192.00
188.50
184.50
167.50
167.00
162.00
143.50
140.00

231.00
223.00
218.00

68.462%
67.500%
65.192%

74.318%
74.318%
74.091%
72.500%
69.091%
66.818%
64.318%
64.091%
60.455%

77.727%
68.864%
67.500%
67.273%
65.227%
65.000%
65.000%
64.318%
62.273%
60.000%
58.636%
61.818%

69.545%
65.909%
65.227%
61.364%
58.636%

65.000%
60.185%
57.778%
61.296%
60.370%
71.111%
69.815%
68.333%
62.037%
61.852%
60.000%
53.148%
51.852%

72.188%
69.688%
68.125%
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First Level Test 2 AA/JR/YR/CBLM

First Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/GAIG Q

First Level Test 3 Open AA/GAIG Q

Second Level Test 1 Open

Second Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Second Level Test 3 Open/GAIG Q

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Swygert,

(C) Swygert,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Swygert,

467
300
350

449
493
533
477
440
469
355

387
355
695
460
65
356
537
325
451
445
314

533
493
313
449
482
315
477
499
494
444
440
461

468
488
453
50
168
188
420

492
332
420

417

Melissa Deal
Sarah Blanchard
Aaron Stuckey

Scnobia Stewart
Donna Hollinshead
Hunter Hegler

Cheryl Alles

Jeanene Smith

Susan Bristol

Katriana Von Windheim

Maya Miller

Katriana Von Windheim
Laura Dickerson

Lettia Mastrianni

Emeraude Dandurand Sharer

Elizabeth Moore
Elizabeth Moore
Laura Pendleton
Kerry Lammerding
Elaine Hayes
Courtney Vesel

Hunter Hegler
Donna Hollinshead
Terri Aprile
Scnobia Stewart
Gretchen Colby
Carol K. Kelly
Cheryl Alles
Laura Wiener
Daryleen Rascati
Hannah Kirby
Jeanene Smith
Jenna Cantor

Stephanie Bristol
Kaitlynn Mosing
Allison Hackett-Dorn
Lisa Smarsh

Kris Daniel

Nadia Moheisen
William Lemon

Diane Doub
Donna Kelly

William Lemon

Cathy Gould

Tigger
Yes Virginia (Gin for Shar)
All The Buzz

Zima

Silverstein CR
On The Flip Side
Uwharrie

Demo De'
Dalton
Optimistic

Pilikua Koa
Optimistic
Joshlyn
Dominic
Sparkling RSH
Bellissimo Volto
Florence

Flash
Debutante
Quietude Seneca Rocks
Ripley Z

On The Flip Side
Silverstein CR

TCA Strega +//

Zima

Regina Coeli
Vestergarden's Leon
Uwharrie

Providence War Paint
DS Strikeup The Band
New Lady Day

Demo De'
Luminescent

Dalton

Radetzky

Magnum P.I.

DS Strikeup The Band
Leah

Shadow

Another Chance

Prestige
Joie de Vivre

Another Chance

Knight Sky

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

214.50
210.50
208.50

212.50
206.50
197.50
196.50
196.00
189.00
212.00

235.00
227.00
226.00
232.50
228.50
227.50
226.50
226.00
225.50
221.00
210.50

237.50
226.00
226.00
222.50
221.50
221.50
215.00
212.50
208.00
206.50
203.50
203.50

215.00
206.00
204.00
196.50
220.50
213.00
211.50

231.00
266.00
216.50

266.00

67.031%
65.781%
65.156%

66.406%
64.531%
61.719%
61.406%
61.250%
59.063%
66.250%

69.118%
66.765%
66.471%
68.382%
67.206%
66.912%
66.618%
66.471%
66.324%
65.000%
61.912%

69.853%
66.471%
66.471%
65.441%
65.147%
65.147%
63.235%
62.500%
61.176%
60.735%
59.853%
59.853%

65.152%
62.424%
61.818%
59.545%
66.818%
64.545%
64.091%

59.231%
68.205%
55.513%

64.878%
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Third Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

Third Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

USEF & FEI Young Horse TOC Open

(C) Klump,

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Brueckmann,

(C) Klump,

488
492
476
313
437
399
248
312
398
489
445
332
168
188

464
680
452

182
243
680
550
489

243
498
138
581
495
151
465
446
550
398
497
312
327

480
498
138
139

473
318

132
480

Kaitlynn Mosing
Diane Doub
Allison Jones
Terri Aprile
Malena Brisbois
Cathy Gould
Ashley Cummings
Lauren Palmer
Koby Robson
Lindsay Riddell
Elaine Hayes
Donna Kelly
Kris Daniel
Nadia Moheisen

Brenda Carter
Laura Dickerson
Dawn Weniger

Sydney Lawton
Alexandra Pingree
Laura Dickerson
Caitlin Oikemus
Lindsay Riddell

Alexandra Pingree
Lisa Smarsh
Polly Yeago

Lisa Dickerson
Chiara Caignon
Stacey Hastings
Rebecca Vick
Katherine Tackett
Caitlin Oikemus
Koby Robson
Andrea Gumrich
Lauren Palmer
Susan Wiedman

Rhonda Dretel
Lisa Smarsh
Polly Yeago
Stacey Hastings

Lauraine Rivier
Lisa Neal

Sandie Gaines-Beddard
Rhonda Dretel

Radetzky
Prestige
Palladium VT
TCA Strega +//
Amadeus
Navarone
Sarita

Biara G

Don Regale MF
Sunny Boy
Quietude Seneca Rocks
Joie de Vivre
Leah

Shadow

Immanence
LB Lena Royal
Trijas Peppercracker

Go With the Flow
Dunraven Cody
LB Lena Royal
Athena

Sunny Boy

Dunraven Cody
Better Than Roses
Baltic Freedom
Sandokan

Tupelo Honey
Furst Aurum
Weltdancer
Graffini Grace
Athena

Don Regale MF
Count Of Monte Cristo
Biara G

Mimbral

Makers Mark

Better Than Roses
Baltic Freedom
Trijntje v.d. Bokkefarm

Borealis Blume
Talisman

Flairance
Makers Mark

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

265.00
259.00
256.50
253.50
248.50
238.50
260.50
271.50
271.50
268.50
267.50
264.50
260.50
258.00

186.50
181.50
200.00

250.00
236.00
219.50
279.00
242.00

251.50
239.50
226.00
244.50
233.50
267.50
263.50
260.50
260.00
256.50
252.50
248.00
241.50

237.00
218.50
191.00
245.00

228.50
225.50

293.00
291.50

64.634%
63.171%
62.561%
61.829%
60.610%
58.171%
63.537%
66.220%
66.220%
65.488%
65.244%
64.512%
63.537%
62.927%

56.515%
55.000%
60.606%

64.103%
60.513%
56.282%
71.538%
62.051%

64.487%
61.421%
57.949%
62.692%
59.872%
68.590%
67.564%
66.795%
66.667%
65.769%
64.744%
63.590%
61.923%

64.054%
59.054%
51.622%
66.216%

63.472%
62.639%

65.111%
64.778%
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FEI Prix St. Georges Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Intermediaire | Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Intermediaire Il Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Grand Prix Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

Dressage Seat Equitation Jr/Yr/AA

USEF Freestyle TOC Open

FEI Freestyle TOC Open

Pony TOC Open

Fillies of 2016 W/WO Dam

(C) Klump,

(C) Klump,

(C) Klump,

(C) Klump,

(C) Swygert,

(C) Klump,

(C) Klump,

(C) Jacobson,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

277

322
132
472
490
259
539
389
496
147

321
456
311
459
441

481
155
250
457
140

455

387
323
343

161
437
310
315
143
445
327
497
277

316
439
244
193

247
335
436

535

Debbie Rodriguez

Jamie Mcdevitt

Sandie Gaines-Beddard
Sally Vivrette

Jeanne Karver

Nancy Bonar Sharpless
Jennifer Heiskell
Bonnie Gruber

Natalie Fisher

Meredith Wilson

Robyn Hahn
Ronald Trotter
Tessa Raskevitz
Lettia Mastrianni
Susan Wiedman

Rhonda Dretel
Kaitlyn Lingard
Heather Mehal
Keni Kerin
Stacey Hastings

Lynn Doki Camina

Maya Miller
Casey Folks
Charlotte Ferguson

Jennifer Swanson
Malena Brisbois
Malena Brisbois
Carol K. Kelly
Stacey Hastings
Elaine Hayes
Susan Wiedman
Andrea Gumrich
Debbie Rodriguez

Adrienne Wisenberg
Cody Armstrong
Lynn Leath

Andrea Gumrich

Emily Grimstead
Jacqueline D. Stott

Emeraude Dandurand Sharer

Angela Mirarchi

Hanno

Deuce
Flairance

Flash

Sanibelle

Catch The Wind
Solaris
Knoteworthy CF
Aftyn

Rose Royce

Brav-O
Leandro
Fharoh
Dosadi
Deep Blue

Dominic LHF
Valentino

Shall We Dance
Idolace

POLICE

Optimus Prime

Pilikua Koa
Parker's Pride
Native Ouke

Corsana

Amadeus

Aurora Borealis
Vestergarden's Leon
Guateque IV

Quietude Seneca Rocks
Mimbral

Count Of Monte Cristo
Hanno

Vavite Fortuna
Lhincoln

d' Artagnan
Louis IV

Goosebumps
DA Just Push Play +
Top Hat Lady's Choice

Rockelle

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

34.90

229.50
227.50
218.00
245.50
245.00
244.50
239.50
235.50
233.00

240.50
221.50
217.40
212.50
200.40

245.00
220.50
246.50
239.50
236.50

276.00

8.20
7.50
7.20

216.00
214.00
209.00
202.00
211.00
202.50
202.00
200.50
187.50

240.00
272.50
263.00
249.50

157.50
158.50
151.00

77.90

69.800%

60.395%
59.868%
57.368%
64.605%
64.474%
64.342%
63.026%
61.974%
61.316%

63.289%
58.289%
57.211%
55.921%
52.737%

64.474%
58.026%
64.868%
63.026%
62.237%

55.200%

81.660%
75.000%
71.660%

72.000%
71.333%
69.667%
67.333%
70.333%
67.500%
67.333%
66.833%
62.500%

60.000%
68.125%
65.750%
62.375%

68.478%
60.962%
68.636%

77.900%
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Filly - Yearlings

Filly - Two Year Olds

Filly - Three Year Olds
Colts/Geldings of 2016 W/WO Dam

Colt/Gelding - Yearling

Colt/Gelding - Two Year Old

Colt/Gelding - Three Year Old

Broodmares (Maiden/Yeld) - 4 years & Older

Stallions - 4 Years & Older - showing in-Hand only

Foal Championship

Filly Championship

Colt/Gelding Championship

Young Horse Championship

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

505

508
506
521

504
518
534
520
523
503

528

507

509
513
515
319

569
531
519
529

527
524

514
335
498
512

522

535
507
505

508
504
523

569
319
531

508

Krista Mann

Maryanna Haymon
Krista Mann
Danielle Farr-Veasy

Michelle Reilly
Steve Hutzler
Angela Mirarchi
Gabrielle Cone
Danielle Farr-Veasy
Nadia Moheisen

Julie Atteberry

Krista Mann

Maryanna Haymon
Cory Delehanty
Angela Mirarchi
Robert Mones, Jr

Maryanna Haymon
Fie Studnitz Andersen
Bruce Giriffin

Danielle Farr-Veasy

Amy Schull
Bruce Giriffin

Krista Mann
Jacqueline D. Stott
Lisa Smarsh
Keena Mullen

Samantha Kidd

Angela Mirarchi
Krista Mann
Krista Mann

Maryanna Haymon
Michelle Reilly
Danielle Farr-Veasy

Maryanna Haymon
Robert Mones, Jr

Fie Studnitz Andersen

Maryanna Haymon

Romanntic Destiny

Sonata MF
Miss Mann
K Lago VZ

Quartet GSH
Duette
Peppermynt Pati
Dona Bella
Jade VZ

Fine Diamond

Quintessential Grace

P Shermann

Dionysus MF
Waps Finest
Hansel

Kourageous

Dancar MF
Rocabye EQD
HR Zig Zag
Jac VZ

Idonis VZ
Sid

Symphony

DA Just Push Play +
Better Than Roses

Yes Virginia (Gin for Shar)

The Duke of Clarence

Rockelle
P Shermann
Romanntic Destiny

Sonata MF
Quartet GSH
Jade VZ

Dancar MF
Kourageous

Rocabye EQD

Sonata MF

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

72.10

78.40
72.60
74.70

72.60
71.20
66.60
70.80
78.10
72.40

70.30

73.40

78.70
69.50
64.70
76.70

80.20
81.30
77.50
76.50

72.30
72.20

77.50
72.70
70.90
66.80

75.10

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

72.050%

78.425%
72.625%
74.725%

72.550%
71.200%
66.575%
70.775%
78.125%
72.375%

70.250%

73.450%

78.650%
69.475%
64.700%
76.675%

80.225%
81.350%
77.475%
76.500%

72.350%
72.225%

77.500%
72.650%
70.900%
66.800%

75.100%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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Mare Championship

Stallion Championship

Mature Horse Championship

Grand Championship

Three Year Old Colts/Geldings Materiale

Amateur/Jr/YR Handler

Hanoverian IBC

Oldenburg ISR & GOV IBC

Dutch Warmblood (KWPN or NAWPN) IBC

Friesian IBC

Arabian/Half-Arabian IBC

Appaloosa

Thoroughbred

Westfalen IBC

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
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